High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:16pm

Ranch Horse Trail - 10 & U

663 Montana / Gemma Tong
670 Miss West Coast Lady / Lia Urlaub
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3points

- hresk of galt at walk or trot for more than 2 strides

- break of gait &t Jops, except when comecting an incormect lead

- wrong 'eed or out of lead for more than 2 strides

- draped rein {per maneuver}

-3 104 steps on mount/dismount or ground tie

- frotting for mere than 3 strides in lope departures or exiling a rollback
- knocking over or severely distrubing an cbstacla

- stepping out of or faling off an obstacle wih 1 foot

- missing or evading a part of lagfobstacle with 1 foot

- over-bridled {per maneuver)

- oul of fraime (per maneuver)

- each hit, bils or stepping on a log, cone plant or
any component of the chstacle

- break of gait al walk or tred for 2 stiides or less

- both front or find feet in a single-stride siot o
space at a walk or trof '

- skipping over or feiling fo step into required space

- split pole in lope-over

- incormest numbe of stiides, if specified

- 110 2 steps on meunidismount or ground tie
except shifting to balance

- wiong lead or aut of lead for 2 strides or less

fpoints

- gpurring in front of cinch

- blatent disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, efe.) for gach refusal
- use of either hand to instifl fear/praise

- stapping out of or falling off an obstacle with more then { foot

- drapping an chject required fo be canied

- fst or 2nd cumulative refusal

- letting go of gate

- or more steps on mouni/ dismount or ground tie

- missing of evading a past of log/obstacle with more than 1 foot

OR

KANEUVER DESCRIPTION 15854 T-¥7 -5

For more information on how cf

Off Pattern (OP} - o be placed below horses performing all maneuvers

- eliminates or adds maneuver !

- incomplets maneuver

- 3rd refusal

- repeated blatant disobedience

~failwve to dally and remain daflied during the drag

_ use of two hands (except junior and L1 hosses shown in a snaffle bit/
hackamare), mare than one finger batween spit reins or any fingers
belween roma reins (except in the two reit)

- failure lo open and shit gale, or Tailure to complefe gale

- lameness

- disrespect or misconduc

- ilegal equipment

- willful abuse

- Ieaving working area before patlern is complete
- improper westem atlire

- fall of horsefrider

asses are Judged visif www.aghuniversity.com
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620
607
516
651
490
598
471
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596
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:23pm

Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U

Gay Bar Chic / Tessa Hague

Lights In The Waves / Casey Skadden

Hicks Need Diamonds / Isak Carter

Sheza Tinseled Dunit / Montana Berlin

Dont Zip My Heart / Emerson Faris

Dont Need No Alibi / Madalyn Campbell )4
West Coast Charm / Gracen Lacoste

Ima Ugly Stick / Kiley Edgerton  { %

Cash And Guns / Gianna Fleming-Nelson &

Nu Little Pepinic / Kaitlyn Babel
Fresno Queen Yirginia / Aley Rowlands
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Judge: Pam Scott

GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jui 16 2:23pm
Competition No: 905212

lﬁlass: 130 - Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U / S3

Entries: 12

Place Entry Horse —  Owner Rider Score Money
st 490 Dont Zip My Heart Emerson Faris Emerson Faris 0.00
2nd 651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit Montana Berlin Montana Berlin 0.00
3rd 516 Hicks Need Diamonds |sak Carter isak Carter 0.00
4th 607 Lights In The Waves Melanie Skadden Casey Skadden 0.00
5th 471 West Coast Charm Mackenzie Leal Gracen Lacoste 0.00
6th 620 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistri Tessa Hague 0.00
7th 470 Fresno Queen Virginia Aley Rowlands Aley Rowlands 0.00
8th 596 Cash And Guns Gianna Fleming-Nelson Gianna Fleming-Nelson 0.00
9th 628 Ima Ugly Stick Bailey Alexander Kiley Edgerton 0.00
10th 598 Dont Need No Alibi Jennifer Campbell Madalyn Camphell 0.00
589 Sh's Wranglin Chex Mary Iversen Avery lversen 0.00

695 Nu Little Pepinic Kaitlyn Babel Kaitlyn Babel 0.00
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1 point
- over-bridled {per maneuver)
- aut of frame (per maneuver)

any componens of the cbstacle

space af a walk or trot

- split pole in lope-over

except shilling fo balence

MAYEUVER DESCRIPTION
MANEUVER

- each hil, bite or stepping on a log, cone plant or

- break of gait at walk or ol for 2 strides or Jess
- both front or hind feet in a single-stride slotor

-slipping over of failing fo step into required space

« incorrect nurnber of strides, if specified
- 1102 sleps on mount/dismount or grourd tie

~wrong lead or out of [sad for 2 strdes orless

3polnts

- breek of gait at walk or frot for more than 2 stides

- break of gait at lope, excent when comecting an incoirest lead

- wrong Jead or out of tlead for mare than 2 stides

- draped rains (per manetver}

-3 10 4 steps on mountidismount of ground Tie

- trotfing for more than 3 skides in lope deparfures or exiling a roliback
- knocking over of severely distrubing an ebstacle

- slepping out of or falling off en obstacle vilth 1 foot

- missing ot evading a past of log/obstacle with 1 foot

- spurring in front of cinch

- hlatant disobecdience (kick, bite, huck, rear, ste.) for gach refusal
- yse of eilher hand to instif fear/praisa

- stepping cut of or felling off an obstecte with more than 1 fool

- frapping &n chisct required to ba camed

~1st or 2ad cumulative refusal

- {stting go of gate ,

- & ar more steps on mount! dismount of ground te

- missing or evading a part of lugichstacle with mare than 1 fool

Off Pattern {QP) - to be placed below horses performing &l maneuvers

- eliminates or adds maneuver

- incomplete maneuver

- 3nd refugal

- repeated biatant disobedience

~failurs to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- use of two hands {except junior and 1.1 horses shownna snaffle bitf
hackamora), more than one finger batween split reins or any fingers
betwean romal reins (except in the dwo rein}

- faiture to open and shuf gate, or faillure to complels gate

{isqualified - 0 Score

- famenass

- disrespect or miscondtiot

- illegal eguipment

- wilful abuse

. feaving warking area bofors pattem is complete
- improper western attire

- fall of harselrider

For more Information on how classes are judged vigit www.aghuniversity.com
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- over-bridled {per maneuver)

.outof fame (per maneuver)

- aach hit, bile or stepping on a log, cone plant or
any compunent of the obstacle

~ break of gait at walk or trot for 2 strides orless

- both front or hind fest in a siagle-stride slot o
space al a walk or frot

. skipping over or faifing to step Into required space

- split pele in fope-over

- incorsact number of sisides, if speciied

-1 10 2 steps on mountidismount or ground e
except shifting fo balance

-~wrong |ead ar out of fead for 2 strides or less

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

3 points

- hreak of gait at walkc ot trot for mote than 2 strides

- brealk of gait at laps, exceptwhen corecting an incorrest fead
-wrong Jead ot oul of lead for mare than 2 stiides

- draped reins {per maneuver)

- 310 4 steps on mountidismount or ground tiz

~olting for more than 3 strides in lopa departures of exfting sollback
- knogking over or severely disirubing an cbstacle

- stepping aut of ar falling off an obstacte with § foot

- missing or evading a part of loglobstacle with 1 fool

S painfs,

- spurring in frent of cinch

- Hlatant disobsdience (idek, bite, huck, rear, els.) for each refugal
- uge of eithier hand to instli fear/praise

- stopping out of or falling off an obstagle with more than 1 fool

- dropping an chjeot required to be carried

- {stor 2nd oumlative refusal

- lelting go of gate

- Bor more sleps on metnt/ dismount or ground fie

- rissing or evading a part of loglobstacle with more than 1 foof

Qff Pattern (OP) - to be pleced belew horses performing alf maneuvers

. gliminafeés or adds maneuver

- incomplete manetver

- 3rd refusal

- repeated blatant disobedience

~failure to dally and remaih daliied during the drag

- use of two hands {except junicr and L1 horses shown in a snaffle bitf
hackamore), mere than ene fnger between spilt reins or any fingers
between romal relns {except in the two seln)

- failure to apen and shuigate, or failire fo complete gate

Dlsgualified - 0 Scora

- lameness

- disrespect or miscondtet

- illagal equipment

- willful abuse

+ Jeaning working area before patiem is complete
- improper westesn altire

- fali of horselrider

£or more information on hew classes are Judged visit www.aghuniversity.coni
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576
358
611
648
556
624
590
614
497
691
568
457
352

[
High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:36pm

Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 & 0

/FRC Kinda Glorious / Jennifer Jensen

Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis

Cee Me Nic It / Bailey Alexander

Chromed Out Rockstar / Tammy Burgin-Reitzell
Dreamin About Wimpy / Nikki Shirokow 12
Not Your Average Joe / Shelley Slayter /&
West Side Diamonds / Emily Pendergrass
Intuishine / Ashley Morgan

Ikes Biue Spear / Allison Fling

Dunnit Like A Mobster / Holley Bernatz

Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaji €]

CP Olenas Diamond / Alexandra Hunt

Smart Hangover Remedy / Raven Loffland

2400 Chhy
21.00 4
2100 H-ed
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11.00
10.00
10.00
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Judge: Pam Scott

GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

A
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 2:36pm
Competition No: 905212

LCIass: 132 - Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 & 0 / s3 Entries: 15‘\
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money
1st 611 Cee Me Niclt Bailey Alexander Bailey Alexander 0.00
ond 576 FRC Kinda Glorious Jennifer Jensen Jennifer Jensen 0.00
3rd 556 Dreamin About Wimpy Nilcki Shirokow Nikki Shirokow 0.00

Ath 648 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 0.00

Sth 590 West Side Diamonds Emily Pendergrass Emily Pendergrass 0.00

6th 497 lkes Blue Spear Allison Fling Allison Fling 0.00

7th 691 Dunnit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holiey Bernatz 0.00

gth 358 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis 0.00

oth 624 Not Your Average Joe Shelley Slayter Shelley Slayter 0.00
10th 568 Namib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaij Kairis Chiaji 0.00
352 Smart Hangover Remedy Joey Jackelyn Beak Raven Loffland 0.00

457 CP Olenas Diamond Alexandra Hunt Alexandra Hunt 0.00

559 Maybe A Monster Lianne Talboi {janne Talbot 0.00

601 Just Like Boo Kyle Lake Kyle Lake 0.00

614 [ntuishine Ashley Morgan Ashley Morgan 0.00
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Lpoint 3 points -
- overbridied {per maneuver) ~break of gait atwalk or frot for mote than 2 stides
- out of frame {per maneuver) ) - break of gait at lope, except when conreoting an Ingorrect lead
- oach hit, bite o stepping on & log, cone plantor ~ -Wrorg lead or out of lead for more than 2 sirides
any component of the obstasle -draped reins (per maneuver)
- break of gait at wallcor trol for 2 siridas ar kess -3 4 steps on yrountidismount or ground tie
- both front or hind feetin a single-stride slot or ~trofling for more then 3 strides in [ope depariures of exiing rolback
space at a walk or trot . - knocking over ot severely distrubing an obstacie
- skipping over os failing fo step inta required space . - stepping cut of o falling offan abstacie with 1 oot
- spiit pole in lope-over - missig or evading a part of loglobstacle with 4 foot
- itcorrect nuraber of strides, if spesified 5 '
-2 sleps on mouTUdisnwunt or ground ffe ~ spurting in front of inch
excepl shi;hng o baf?ncef 9 tid | _ blatant disobedience (iick, bite, buck, rear, ele.} for each refusal
~wirgnq lead or oui.d pad for 2 sirides or s - use of either hand to insiif fearfpraise
- slepping outof or falling off an obstacle with more than 1 foot
- dropping an objeet required to ba carred
- {st or 2nd cumulafive refissel
- [eliing go of gate
- 5 or more steps on mount! dismount or ground fie
- pissing orevading a part of Inglobistacte with more fhan 1 foot
A f'eeOR
. n

SIANEUVER 2 3 4 ] % 7

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION Orda | W= | T W rgerp BV X\ T8 qave 50 | T/
1 )

-1o ba pleced balow horses performing all meneuvers

- eliminatés os adds maneuver

- incormplefe mansuver

- 3rd refugal

- rapested blatant dizobedlence

- ailure o dally and remain dellied diring the drag

- ue of t4o hands (except junior and 11 horses shown in a snaffle it
hackamore), more than one finger petween split reins or eny fingers
belwaen romat reins {except in the two rein}

- feilure fo open and shut gate, or failure 1o complete gate

Disqualifiod - 8 Seoke

- fameness

- disrespest or misconduct

- illagat equipment

- wiliful abuee

- leaing working area hefore paltera is complete
- improper western allire

- fali of horselrider

For more Information on how classes ave Judged vislt waw.aqhuniversiy.com
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3noints

- break of gait at walk or kol for more than 2 strides

- breal of gait at [ope, exeept when comesting an incorreot lead
~wrong lead er out of fead for more than 2 sirides

- draped reins (per maneuver}

-3 1o 4 steps on mountidismount or ground tie

- trotfing for move than 3 steides i lope departuras or exiling a sollback
- knocking eves or severely dialrubing an obetacle

- stepping cut of or falling off an obstacle with 1 foot

- missing or evading 2 pert of foglobstacte with 1 foot

1pofnt

~ overbridled (per manauver}

- out of frame (per manessver)

. gach hit, bite of stepping on a log, cone plantor
any component of the obstacle

- breal of gail at vialk of frotfor 2 strides or less

- both front or hénd feetin a single-stside slotor
spaca ak awalk or frof :

- skipping over o faifing fo slep into required space

- spiit pola in lope-over

_incorrect number of strdes, if specified

.1 10 2 aleps on mountidismeunt or ground fie
sxcept shifting o balance

-wrong lead or out of isad for 2 strides or less

£ points

- spuming i front of cinch

_ biatant discbedisnce {Kick, bile, huck, rear, ¢lo) for each refugal
. use of sither hand to insfil fearfpraise )

- slopping out of or falfing off an chstecke with more than 1 font

- drapping an object required to ba carnied :
-4gt or 2nd cumulative refusal

- lelling go of gate

- E or mere sieps en mourt/ dissount or ground fie

- rissing or evading a part of log/abstacle with more than 1faot

- fo b placed below! horses performing all maneuvers

- eliminatds or adds manelver

- incomplete maneuver

- 3rd refugal

-~ repeated blatant disohedlence

—faifure to dafly and remain dallied during the drag

- use of two hands (evcept junior and L1 horses showa in a snaffle bit
hagkamore), tore than one finger hetween spit relns of any fingers
betwesn tomat reins {exceptin the two rin)

~faflure to open and shut gate, or faifre to complete gate

-
-{ameness

- disrespect ar misconduct

-illagal equipment

- willful abuse

. [paving Working arca hefore patters is complete .
- improper western aftire

- falt of horselfider

For movre information on how classes are judged visit waww.aghuniversity.com
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506
583
655
521
508
656
568
624
496
498
464
465
634
549

High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:46pm

Ranch Horse Trail - Am Select 45 and O

Big Chex Dun It / Kimberly S. Lemon
Chocolate Walla / Corey E. Yeager
Fuel Needs Cash / Kate Phariss /&
SG Bo Knows Jackson / Kim Nunes
Gotta Go Get It Girl / Claire E. Hanssen
Reysin A Gangster / Cathy Murphy
Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaji

Not Your Average Joe / Shelley Slayter
Plain Spooky / Stacey Anderson
Chunky / Drexel Gaw

Jackson Colonel / Kathleen Sheridan
Buckaroo Vandy Chex / Katie Cleaver
Iz A Whiz / Cheryl McGinty )

DF Pepper Catt / April Dale

A =




Judge: Pam Scott

GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class

Results

2023 Jul 16 2:46pm
Competition No: 905212

Class: 133 - Ranch Horse Trail - Am Select 45 and O / 53

Entries: 14

Place Entry Horse —  QOwner Rider Score Money
1st 521 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes Kim Nunes 0.00
2nd 496 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson Stacey Anderson 0.00
3rd 655 Fuel Needs Cash Kate Phariss Kate Phariss 0.00
Ath 506 Big ChexDunlt Kimberly S. Lemon Kimberly S. Lemon 0.00
5th 498 Chunky Melinda Gaw Drexel Gaw 0.00
6th 634 1z AWhiz Cheryl McGinty Cheryl McGinty 0.00
7th 568 MNamib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaji Kairis Chiaji 0.00
gth 583 Chocolate Walla Corey E. Yeager Corey E. Yeager 0.00
gth 464 Jackson Colanel Kathleen Sheridan Kathleen Sheridan 0.00
10th 624 Not Your Average loe Shelley Slayter Shelley Slayter 0.00
465 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver 0.00

508 Gotta Go Get It Gitl Claire E. Hanssen Claire E, Hanssen 0.00

549 DF Pepper Catt April Dale April Dale 0.00

656 Reysin A Gangster Cathy Murphy Cathy Murphy 0.00
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3 points

- break of gait al walk or trot for mare then 2 strides

- break of gait at lope, except when correcting an incomect load
-wreng lead o out of lead for more than 2 strides

- draped reins (per manetver)

-3 {0 4 steps on mountidismount or graund tie

- Irotfing for move than 3 strides in lope depailures orexiling a raliback
- knosking over o severely disérubing an obstacle

- slepping cut of or falling off en obstacle with 1foot

- missing of evading a part of logfobstacte with 1 foot

- over-pridled {per mansuves)

- ot of frame (per maneuver)

- each hil, bite or stepping on 4 log, cone plant or
any component of the obstacle

- breal of gait at walk or trot for 2 strides or less

—both front or hind fest in a single-stride siotor
space at a walk or frot

- skipping over or failing fo step into required space

- split pole in lope-ever

-incorrect number of strides, if specifed

- 4 10 2 staps on mountidismount or ground ti
except shifting to balance

- wrong tsad or oul of fead for 2 strides or fess

G polnts

- spursing in front of cinch

- biatant disobedience {kick, bite, buck, rear, et} for each refusal
- uge of either hand to instill fearfpraise

- stapping out of or faliing off an obstacle with more than 1 foot

- dropping & okject required fo be camied

- 1st or 2ad cumulaiive refusal

- [efting go of gate

- 5 or moya steps an mount/ dismatint or ground fe

- missing or evading a part of legfabstacla with more than f foot

For more information on hew classes are Judged visit wwiaghuniversity.com

Off Pattern (OP} - fo be placed below horses performing all manetvars

- liminatés of adds maneuver

-incomplete mansuver

- 3rd refugal

- repealed blatant disobedience

- fallure to dally and remain dellied during the drag

- uge of two hands {excaptjunior and 1.1 horses shown in a snaffls bR/
hackamore), mors then one finger between split reins or any fingars
hefwaen romal reins {except in the two rein}

- failure to open and shut gate, or fallure fo complete gate

Disqualiffed - 0 Score

- fameness

- disrespect or misconduct

-illegal equipment

- wilifil abuse

~Jeaving working area before pattern is complete

- itnproper westemn atfire

- fall of horselfider
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1 poing A points OFf Patternt (0P} - to be pleced below horses performing ll maneuvers
~ over-bridled (per mansyver) - hrack of gait atwalk or rot for more (han 2 sirides - eliminatés or adds maneuver
- out of frame {per maneuver) - Lreak of gal at lops, except when comecfing an incomect lead - incomplete manewver
~ each hit, bile or stepping on a log, cone plantor  ~Wrong lead or out of Iead for more than 2 stides - 3rd refugal
any corponent of the obstacle - draped reins {per manetver) - repealed blatant disobedience
- braak of gait &t walk or frotfor 2 sirides or less -3 1o 4 steps on mountifismount or ground tie ~failure Yo datly and remain daified during the drag
_ both ont or hind fest in a single-siride shat or -ofting for more fhan 3 sirides n lope departuses or exiling 2 tollback - use of two hands {except junier and L1 horses showa in & snaffle hit
space of a walk or trot . - knocking over or severely distrubing an obstacle hackamare), mors then ane finger between split reins or any fingers
- skipping over or failng to step info required space - slepping out of or falling off an obstacis with 4 foot hetwesn romal reiis {except in the o rein)
- spiit pole in lope-over - missing or evading a part of toglobstacle with 1 foot -faifure to open and shut gate, of failure to somplete gate
- incorreat number of strides, if specified 5 int Disqualified - 8 Scare
) 1;0 2 ? 1?}?% onimgu;:ﬂdlsmunt or gratind 7 -gprring in front of cinch - lameness
eaxcep ;’ i d ] ot ag?nt;efo 2 girid | - hiatant disabedicnoe (Kick, Eite, buck, rear, ete.) for each refusal - disespact or miscondct
_-weong tead o out of lsad for 2 stides orless — - - geg ofgither fand to et teariprase 0 T TilgEequpment — T T -
- stapping owl of or falling off n chstecle wilh more than 1 foot - wiliful abuse
- dropping an ohject required to be varied - leaving working area before pattern is complete
-4st or 2nd cumulalive refusai ' - improper western afire .
-leliing go of gale - fall of orsefrider
- 5 or moie sieps on mount/ dismaunt or ground tie
- rnissing or evading a part of loglabstacle with more than 1 foot
For mare information on how ciasses ave judgesd visit wweraghuniversity.com
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655
525
358
656
509
624
595
594
568
502

e
High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:4%pm

Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Ages

Fuel Needs Cash / Christine L. Demetrak
Lance / Audrianna Azevedo

Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis
Reysin A Gangster / Cathy Murphy

Ok Big Iron / Kellie Sheilds

Not Your Average Joe / Shelley Slayter
Malice With Intent / Joel Fleming

‘Duyelers Last Dance / Danika Fleming

Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaji
Mister Red Feather / Sandy Western

Josf Conecit

/34

29.00¢
21.00 Aes
2000 3
20.00 4
19.00 5
17.00
14.00
13.00

8.00

2.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

e

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 2:49pm

Entries: 10
Score Money

Judge: Pam Scott ~ Competition No: 905212
Class: 134 - Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Aaes / S3
| Place Entry Horse . Owner ——— —— . _ Rider —_—
1st 509 Ok Big fron Kellie Sheilds Kellie Sheilds
ond 655 Fuel Needs Cash Kate Phariss Christine L. Demetrak
3rd 595 Malice With Intent Joe! & Danika Fleming Joel Fleming
Ath 358 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis
5th 656 -Reysin A Gangster Cathy Murphy Cathy Murphy
6th 525 Llance Audrianna Azevedo Audrianna Azevedo
7th 624 Not Your Average Joe Shelley Stayter Shelley Slayter
8th 594 Duelers Last Dance Danika Fleming Danika Fleming
. 9th 568 Namib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaji Kairis Chiaji
502 Mister Red Feather Sandy Western Sandy Western

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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D Sentt

Bate:

TFielz>

Show:

Glass:

Juigs:

37 ~ A 0P

1 point

- over-bridled {per maneuver}

- out of frame {per maneuver)

- each hit, bite or stepping on @ log, cone plant or
any component of the obstacls

- reak of gait at walk or frot for 2 slrides of less

- both front or hind feet in a single-siride slotar
space at a walk or trot

- skipping over or falling to

- 5piit pole in lope-over
«incarreot nusmber of stiides, If specified

- 4 1o 2 steps on mountidismount or ground tie
except shifting {o balance

-wrotig lead or out of lead for 2 sirides or less

tep into required space

3 painis
- traak of gait alwalk or trot for more than 2 sirides
- breek of gait at lops, except when cowecting an incomeoct lead
—wrong lead or out of [zad for more than 2 strides
- draped reins {per manelives)
-3 t0 4 sleps on mountdismount o grourd fie
~{rotting for more than 3 sfrides in lope departures orexiting a rollback
- kriocking over or severely disirubing an obstacle
- siepping out of or faling off an obslacle with 1 foot
- missing orevading a part of logfobstacle with 1 foot
5 poipts
- spuring in front of cinch
_ biatant discbedience {kick, bite, buck, fear, stc.) for each refusal
-use of either hand to instil fearipraise
- slepping out of of falling off an obstacle with more than 1 foot
- dropping ar objest required to ba camied
~1stor 2nd cumulative refusel
- Iatling go of gale
- 5 or more steps on mourd/ dismount or grotind tie
- miissing or evading a part of fogfobstacle with more than 1 fost
) For more information on how

Qff Pattern (OP) - fo be placed balow horses pesforming alt maneuvers '

- eliminatgs or adds manetiver

- incomplete maneuver

- 3rd refusal

- repoaled blatant dischedience

_failura to dally and Temaln dallied during he drag

- use of two hands {excepi junior and L1 horses shown in asnaffle bit/
hiackamore), more that one finger between split reins or any fingers
between romal rains {except in the fwo reii}

-feiluze to ppen and shut gate, or falure fo complete gate

- lameness

- disrespect or miscondtot

- Hlegal equipment

- wilful abuse

-Jeaving working area before pattem is complefe
- inproper western afliie

- fall of horsefrider

classes are judged visit www.aqhuniversity.con

O d
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- ovar-bridled (per manetiver)

- out of frame {per maneuver}

- @ach hit, bite or stepping on a log, cone plant or
any component of the obstadle

- breal of gait al walk or trot for 2 stiides or less

- both front or hind fest in a single-strids slot or
space at a walk or frot :

- sidgpping over or falling to slep ffe sequired space

- split pole in lope-over

- incorrect number of strides, f speoified

1 1o 2 sfops on mountidismount or ground e
except shifling to balance

-wrang lead or out of ead for 2 siidss or less

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

MAKEUVER

dpoints

- break of gait at walk o ot for more than 2 strides

- break of gait ai lope, excapt when corecting en incerrect laad
-wrong lead or out of tead for more thars 2 shides

- draped relns (per mansuver)

-3 fo 4 sleps en mountdismount o grotnd e

- lroltiag for more than 3 strides in fope deparlises of exiting a rallback
- knocking over or severely distrubing an obstacle

- stepping out of or fafling off an obstacte with 1 oot

- missing or evading a part of Toglobstacle With 1 foot

is
- spurring in front of cinch
- blatent disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, ele.) for each refusal
- use of either hand fo instill fear/praise
- stepping out of of falling off an obstects with more, than 1 foot
- dropping &n ebject required to ba varred
~ st or 2nd cumulative refusal
- letting go of gate
- & ar pore steps on mount/ dismount or ground fia
- pissing of evading a part of log/obstacle with more than $ foot

’ For more Information on

Lt fraiest,

ﬁ(d&:: Al
1 4

Off Patterm (QP) - fo be pleced bslow horses pesforming et maneuvers

- eliminatés of adds maneuver

- incomplele manauver

- 3d refusal

- tepeated blatant disobedience

~failura to dafly and remain dallied during the drag

- uge of two hands {exceptjunior and L1 horses shown in asnaffie bit/
hackamore), more than ona finger befween split reins or any fiagers
between formal eins {except n the two rein)

~failure 1o aper and shut gate, or failure to complete gate

ifigd - 0 Sco
-lamenass
- disrespect or misconduct
- illegal equipment
-~ willful abusa
- Isaving workirg area hefore pattem is complete
- improper western alliie
- fall of horselrider

how classes are Judged vigit www.aghuniversity.com

«je&zﬁ?
i3

(9

-~

5%

PEHALTY

+'4.

UAREWVER
$CORE

o

Ea

1

PEMMTY

HANEUVER
SCORE

Tt

PEHAAY

HAKEUVER
SCLORE

PERALFY

ERKEUVER
SCORE

paALTY

FEHALTY

WANERVER
SCORE

PENALTY

UANEUVER
SGORE

PEMALEY

MAREWVER
BLORE




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

2023 Jul 16 2:09pm
Judge: Pam Scott  Competition No: 905212

Class: 136 - Ranch Horse Trail - Amateur /53 Entries: 2
Place Entry Haorse  Owner » Rider — Score Money
1st 496 Plain Spooky 5697093 Stacey Anderson 3689854 Stacey Anderson 3689854 0.00
2868023 Stephanie Lewis 2868023 0.00

ond 358 Missin My Cowboy 5420770 Stephanie Lewis




150 T Yin

F ez

Show:

Blass:

Judge:

=>Satr—

- over-bridled (par menetiver)

- ouf of frame {per maneuver)

- @ach hit, bite or stepping or: 4 log, cone plant or
any componerd of e obstacie

- braak of gait at walk or tiot for 2 sirides or less

~ both front or hind feet in a single-stride stot or
space at & walk orfrot

- spiit pole in lope-over

-incoreect number of sfrides, if specified

-1 to 2 steps on mount/dismount or ground fie
except shifing fo balance

-wiong fead or out of lead for 2 strides or less

MANFUVER DESCRIPTION

Bedp
)

- skipping over or failing to step into required space

3 points

- break of gait at walk or rot for more fhan 2 stides

- breek of gait al lope, excepi when carrecting an incomect leat

- wirong lead or out of lead for more than 2 strides

- dtaped reins (per maneuver)

- 310 4 steps on mountidismount or ground fis

-{ratting for more than 3 strides in lope depariures or exiling a roliback
-knocking over or severely distrubing en ebstacle

- stepping out of or falling off an obstacle with 1 foot

- missing or evading & part of log/chstacle with 1 foot

Snolnis

- spusting in front of ¢inch

- blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, ete.) for each refusal
-use of either hand to instill fear/praise

- stepping out of or falling off an ohstacle with more than 1 foot

- dropping an ohject required to be camied

-1st or 2nd cumulative refusal

- Jetfing go of gate

-5 ar more steps on mountf dismount or ground fie

- missing or evading a part of logiobstacte with more than 1 fot

For more information on how classes are judged visit www,

Lot

HANEUVER

-5

Off Pattern (OP) - to be placed befow horses performing el maneuvers

-~ gliminates or adds maneuver

- incomplete maneuver

- 31d refusal

- rapeated blatant disobedience

- failure to dally and remaln dallied during the drag

- usa of two hands (except junior aad 14 Rorses shown in a snaffie it/
hackamore), more than anefinger between spit reins or any fingers
between romal reins {except in the two rein)

~failure fo open and shut gate, or failure 1o complele gate

- lameniess

- disrespect or miscondutet

- fllagal equipment

- wiilfu! abuse

- leaving working area before pattern is complele

- improper weslem affire

- fell of horsefdder

huniversity.com
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

AQHA Class Results

2023 Jul 16 1:10pm
Judge: Pam Scott Competition No: 905212

E\ss: 137 - Ranch Horse Trail - Open /83 Entries: 1 \
-  Rider ——— —— " Score Woney

Place Entry Horse Owner
1st 358 Missin My Cowboy 5420770 Stephanie Lewis 2868023 Stephanie Lewis 2868023 0.00
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(23 ~fonn SeLech

Date:

Tliclz>

Show:

(py -~ OPeN

1YS - AQu sarect Class:

Judge:

» A
\guﬁﬁ})f

ipoint

- over-bridled {per manauver)

- out of frame (per maneuver)

_ each hit, bite or stepping on a log, cons plant or
any component of the obstacle

. brealk of gait at walk or trot for 2 sifdes o less

- both front or hind fest in a single-stride slet or
space at a walk or frot :

- skipping over or falling to step info required space

- split pole in fope-over

- incorreat numbe of strides, ¥ specified

-1 to 2 stepa on mount/dismotint or ground tie
except shifiing to balance

-wrong l2ad or oul of lead for 2 sirides or less

MANEUVER PESCRIPTION

= A i 0P
L I

- break of gait at walk or trot for more then 2 strides

- broak of gait at lops, except when camesting an incorrest iead

. wrong le=d or out of lead for more than 2 strides

- draped reins (per manetiver)

- 310 4 sleps on mountidismount or ground tie

- froing for mere than 3 strides in lepe departures or exiting a sollback
- knocking over or severely distrubing an obstacle

- siepping out of o falling off an obstacle with 1 foot

- missing orevading a part of loglobstacle with 1 foot

Snoints

- spuring in front of einch

. blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, etc.) for each refusal
- use of sither hand to instil fear/praise

- stepping out of or fafling off an obstecle with more than 1 foot

- deopping an object required fa bo varied

.15t or 2nd cumulative refusal

-felting go of gale

- 5 or more steps on mount! dismount or ground tig

- missing or evading a partof Jogiobstacle with more than 1 foot

For more Information on how classes are udge

[ I

MANEUVER 1

date 50 | T/

OFf Pattern {QP) - o be placed below forses performing el manguvers

- efiminates or adds maneuver

- incompiate maneuver

- 3rd refogal

- repaated blatant disobedience

~failure io dally and remaip dailied during the drag

- uso of two hands (except junior and L1 horses shown in a snaffls bi
hackamore), more fan one fiager betwaen spiit zeins or eny fingers
between romal seins (except in The two reln)

- failure to open and shut gats, or falure fo complele gate

- lameness

- disespeot or misconduct

- iliegal equipment

- willful 2buse

- leaving warking area before patiem is complete

- impsoper westem attire

- fail of harse/sider

o visit www.aghuniversity.com
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651
598
628
490
516
596

S
High Points BY Class

2023 Jul 16 3:07pm

Extreme Ranch Trail - Youth

Gay Bar Chic / Tessa Hague

Sheza Tinseled Dunit / Montana Berlin

Dont Need No Alibi / Madalyn Campbell)&” 3%
Ima Ugly Stick / Kiley Edgerton N M

Dont Zip My Heart / Emerson Faris
Hicks Need ‘Diamonds / Isak Carter
Cash And Guns / Gianna Fleming-Nelson /] 28

Th Gredk

3000 Ch

24.00 K.oa’
23.00 3
2200 H
17.00

17.00 &~
14.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

A
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:07pm
Judge: Pam Scoftt Competition No: 905212

Class: 138 - Extreme Ranch Trail - Youth / S3 Entries: 7

Place Entry Horse Owner ——— Rider Money
1st 620 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistti Tessa Hague 0.00
ond 651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit Montana Berlin Mantana Berlin 0.00
ard 628 Ima Ugly Stick Bailey Alexander Kiley Edgerton 0.00
4th 598 Dont Need No Alibi Jennifer Campbell Madalyn Campbell 0.00
sth 516 Hicks Need Diamonds Isak Carter [sak Carter 0.00
6th 490 Dont Zip My Heart Emerson Faris Emerson Faris 0.00

7th 596 Cash And Guns Gianna Fleming-Nelson Gianna Fleming-Nelson 0.00
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Dats:

)

i[>

how:

00 7
|29 —

Class:

RAIL 110 - 0Per)

' AQHARANCHT

Judge:

3points -10ba placed befow horses performiing all maneuvers
- over-bridled {par maneuves} - braak of gait at welk or trot for more than 2 stides . efimiates or adds maneuver
- oul of frame {per manewver) - break of gait at lope, except when corecting an ncorect lead - incomplete maneuver
- oh hil, bile or stepping en & log, cone plant oF -wrong lead or out of lead for more #hen 2 strides - 3rd refusel
any component of the obstacle ~ drepad reins {par maseuver) ) - repeated blatani disobedience ‘
. bresi of gait at well or ot for 2 strides of Jess ~310 4 steps on mountidismount of greund fie - failure to dally and remain dellied during the drag
- bolh fronk or hind feetin a single-stride slot or - trofting for more than 3 stides in lope depariuses or exiling a foliback _usa of o hands (exceptjunior and L1 horses shown in a snaffle bitf
space al a welk or trof - knocking over of sevgreiy distrubing an 013513019 hackamore}, e fhan one finger between split reins or any fingess
- skipping over o faing o step into required space. stepping ot of or falivg off an obstacle vith 1 foct betwezn romal reins (except in the fo refn) :
- split pola in lope-over . - missing or evading a partof foglcbstacle with 1 foot ~ failure to open and shut gate, o failure fo complete yale
- incorrect number of strides, if specified mm N .
-1 1:3 2 :‘“"1{’% ontr:;u?ﬂd;mqunl or ground fie - spuning in front of cinch -farmeiess
exm P Is ! § ng " fﬁm d for 2 stides orl  blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, elc.) for each refusal - disrespect or misconduet
- wrong lead or out of lead for 2 sides oriess - use of either hand to ins8l feat/praise - ilegel equipment
- stepping out of or falling of an obstacle with mora than 1 faol - wilitul abuse
- dropping an object Tequired lo be camied - Toawing working area before paltern is complete
- 1st or 2nd cumuiative refusal - improper westem altire
- letting go of gate - falf of horse/rider
- 5 or more steps’on mount/ dismount of ground lie
- missing or evading a pat of Jog/obstacla with more than 1 foot
! For more Information or how classes are Judged visit www.aghuniversify.com
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648
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634
496
590
601
549
568
465
691

[
High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:46pm

Extreme Ranch Trail - Amateur

Missin My Cowboy / Stephanie Lewis
Chromed Out Rockstar / Tammy Burgin-Reitzell
Cee Me Nic It / Bailey Alexander

1z A Whiz / Cheryl McGinty

Plain Spooky / Stacey Anderson

West Side Diamonds / Emily Pendergrass
Just Like Boo / Kyle Lake

DF Pepper Catt / April Dale

Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaji
Buckaroo Vandy Chex / Katie Cleaver
Dunnit Like A Mobster / Holley Bernatz

5 g Cg/&, C/{,,,L»t%/’

Reo W/

28,00 i
27.00 LooA
2400 %
1900 *t
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14,00
14.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

A
ABH Class Results

2023 Jui 16 3:46pm
Judge: Pam Scott Competition No: 905212

Class: 139 - Extreme Ranch Trail - Amateur / S3 Entries: 12
Place Entry Horse Owner — — — ! Rider ——— —— — 1 Money
1st 648 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell Tammy Burgin-Reitzell 0.00
ond 358 Missin My Cowboy Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis 0.00
3rd 611 CeeMeNick Bailey Alexander Bailey Alexander 0.00
Ath 634 Iz AWhiz Cheryl McGinty Cheryl McGinty 0.00
5th 496 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson Stacey Anderson 0.00
gth 601 Just Like Boo Kyie Lake Kyle Lake 0.00
7th 465 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver 0.00
gth 691 Dunnit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 0.00
9th 590 West Side Diamonds Emily Pendergrass Emily Pendergrass 0.00
10th 549 DF Pepper Catt Aprit Dale - April Dale 0.00
559 Maybe A Monster Ljanne Talbot Lianne Talbot 0.00

568 Namib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaji Kairis Chiaji 0.00
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‘ Show:
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AQHA RANCH TRAIL w0 -0 Judge:
1.polnt apointy OFf Pattern (QP) - lo be placed below horses parforming &l manetvers
- averbridled (per maneuyes) - break of gait at walk or trot for more then 2 strides - eliminales or adds manativer
- gut offrame {par maneuver) - break of gait at lope, except when corresting an Incorrect lead ~incomplets maneuver
. each &L, bile or stepping on a log, cone plantor - ¥oRd loed of out of leed for more than 2 strides - 3rd refusal
any componest of the obstacle - draped teins {per manetiver} - repealed biatant disobedlence
- break of gait at wall or frof for 2 strides or less -3t0 dsteps on mauntidismotnt or ground tie ~failure fo dally and remein dallied during the drag
- ioth front or hind feetin a single-stride slot or - trottng for tore then 3 strides in lops dapariures or extting a rellback e of twio bands (exceptjunior and 1.1 horges shown in a snaffle bitf
space af awalkor frot  knocKing over o severely distrubing &n chstacle hackamore), mera than one finger Botwaen split reins of any fingore
- skipping over or failing to step inlo required space - siepping out of or falling off an cbstacle with 1 foot hatween romal reins (except in the two refn}
- split pole in lope-over . -~ wissing or evading a part of tog/obstacte with 1 foot  faifure to open and shut gate, or fafure {o complete gate -
- incemect aumber of stides, if specified 5 polnt R .
: 1::92 tsé?\pfz on lm:u:mb’d:smount or ground e - spuming i front of cinch -lameness
:' P ‘ i y g °§ ﬂffﬂcjﬁ) 3 stidos or  blatant disabadiance {kick, hite, buck, rear, eto) for each refusal  distespeotor misconduct
-wrong fead or out of load for 2 strides or less - use of either hand o instill fear/praise - flegal equipment
- stepging out of er falling off an chstacle with more than 1 foot - willfut abuse
- dropping an object required to be carried - teaving working areg before patiem Is complete
. 4st or 2ad cumiilative refusal - Inproper western attire
-letting go of gate - fafl of horselrider
- 5 ar more stapsion mountf dismount or ground fie
- misging or evading a part of logiobstadle with more than 1ot
) For more Information on how ciasses are Judged visit www.a huniversity.cont
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pSut

Bafe: 3 MPL%
Stow:
Plass:
Judgo:

1pelnt
 over-bridled (per meneuver}
. out of frame [per manauva)

. aach hit, bite or stepping on @ og, cone plant or

any component of the obsfacle
- hreak of geit at walk ot frot for 2 sirides of less
- both fronf or hind feetin @ singfe-stride siot of
space at awalk or rot

- skipping over or fafling to step info required space

- spiit pole in lope-over .

_ingorrect number of strides, if specified

. { 1o 2 steps on mountidismount or ground fie
except shiffing to batance

- ywrong lead or out of {ead for 2 stides or fess

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

Spoints

- biaak of gait atwalk or ol fos mote than 2 strides

_ brask of gait at lope, excepiwhen carrecting an incorrect lead
~wrong lead ar ontof lead for more than 2 slides

- draped reins {per maneuvar}

_ 3140 4 sleps on mount/dismount or ground fie

- frofting for more than 3 sirides in lope deparfures of exiting a tollback

~ knocking over ot severely distrubing an cbstacle
- slepping outof or falling off an obstacle with 1 foot
- missing or evading a parl of logfobstacle with 1 foot

£ points
- spupring In front of cinch

_ blatent disobedience (iiek, bite, buck, rear, el for each wefusal

. use of eifiier hand to insfil fear/praise

- slepping cutof or falling off an ohstacle with more thas 1 foot

- dropiping an object required to be camied

- st or 2nd curnsilative refissel

-lelting go of gats

_ b or more stepsion mount! dismount or ground lie

- raissing or evading 2 part of foglobstacle wilh more {han 1 feot
) For more Information o

oR

L}KT.

MAMEUVER 1

2 3 4 5 © 6

0P - {o be placed below horses performing all menewvars

- gliminates or adds maneuvar

- ingomplele maneuver

- 3rd rofusal

- repaated bistant disobedisnce

_faiture 1o dally and resnain dafied during the drag

- yse of two hands {except junior and L1 horses shewn ina snaffle bitf
haskamore), ore than onefinger hetween spiit reins or any fingers
between ramal rains {except in the two rein}

_failure fo open and shulgate, orfalure fo complete gate

Q'ggygljﬂeﬂ -l Sgore

- fameness

- disrespeat or migconduct

- Hlegal equipment

- willful abuse

- leaving working area before paiter is complefe
- impsoper westem altire

- fali of horse/rider

n how ¢lasses are judged visit waw.aghuniversity.com
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High Points By Class

20723 Jul 16 4:03pm

Extreme Ranch Trail - Open

525 Lance / Audrianna Azevedo

509 Ok Big Iron / Kellie Sheilds

595 Malice With Intent / Joel Fleming

651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit / Moritana Berlin
594 Duelers Last Dance / Danika Fieming
568 Namib Desert Horse / Kairis Chiaji

502 Mister Red Feather / Sandy Western

95 G

26.00
25.00
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21.00
18.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

e
ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 4:03pm
judge: Pam Scott Competition No: 905212

Entries: 7

Class: 140 - Extreme Ranch Trail - Open / 53 | .
H —_— Money

Place Entry Horse e ———__ OQwner Rider

1st 595 Malice With Intent Joel & Danika Fleming Joel Fleming 0.00
ond 509 Ok Bigiron iCeltie Sheilds Kellie Sheilds 0.00
ardg 594 Duelers Last Dance Danika Fleming Danika Fleming ‘ 0.00
Ath 525 lance Audrianna Azevedo Audrianna Azevedo 0.00
5th 651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit Montana Berlin Montana Betlin 0.00
6th 568 Namib Desert Horse Kairis Chiaji Kairis Chiaiji 0.00

502 Mister Red Feather Sandy Western Sandy Western 0.00




1.point

~ over-bridled {peT snaneuves)

per ANBUVES)

_ pach i, biie oF stepping o0 & 1og, cone plantor

al
- prealc of gait alwalkof trotfor 2 siides of fess

pind festin @ gngle-stiide siptor

i or tro!
- skipping over orfalling 10 step into renpived space
- syfit pole in fope-over .
_ipcoriast pabes of strides, i speciﬂed

_4{o2steps on mountldismoum or giound fie

¥ exeapt shifting fo balance
b wrong lead oF out of tead foF 9 glrides or les®

WO Entry #

WANEUVER DESCRIH\OH

i 2 _ elirinates of adde meneuves

break of gaital fope, @XeER ofing _ingomplete maneuver

rong lead of oU of lead for {han 2 strides al

draped 1eins (per maneuve aled Elatant diso

_3ip4stepsol isenount oF greund tie salure fo daly and 1em daltied during
{rotiing for moT® Jgbides i lope ppartuies of exiing @ roliback . ysaoftwo hands (ex t jumior and L1

- knocking over orseverely distrubing &9 gbstacle hackamom), ore {han A2 finger batwed

- stepping out of or faling off en obs et wilh 1 fool hetwesh {ornal reins {ecept i e beo el

- missing oF evading & part of logfobstaule wilti 4 foot _faiture to open and shutgate, OF

5 points - 5o

- gpurting i front of cinch - laeness

- biatent disobedience (hiok, Tite buck, Teal glo for eath refusal - disrespect ar misconduct

_uge of either hand to st fa arfpraise - Hegal equipment

- slopping outof or Jaling off an obstacie with more than 1 fool . iiful abuse

- dropping a0 object required tobe cariiet ~feaving working ared pefore patter is complete
{stor 2nd curpuilalive refusel _improper weste® ailre

_1efing go ofgale ~faltof horsefider

-5 or more gtepsign mot! Y

_ JAHEUVER SCORES
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3 4

il digmount of graund fie
. Trissing of evading 2 part of loglobstacle wilh ot fhen 4 foot
For more liurmaton on ho
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AANEUVER

~tobe placed pelow horses perfmming a

fallure to compiste gate -

dged ““““lew-com
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horses shown in & snaffle hitf
n spit reins of any fingers

manetyers .‘




